587 Bolton Street

Marlborough, MA 01752
(508) 485-4416

Off Site Event Party Platter Pick Up Menu

(48 hour notice)

Entrees:

Chicken Parmesan

Eggplant Parmesan

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Piccata

Chicken, Broccoli & Ziti

Meat Lasagna

Steak Tips w/ peppers and onions
Chicken Tips w/peppers and onions
Italian Sausage w/peppers and onions
Penne Pasta with Marinara Sauce

Meatballs 1.95each

6-8 People

60.00
45.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
80.00

60.00

55.00

35.00

14-18 People
110.00
90.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
105.00
155.00
110.00

95.00

65.00



Salads:

Garden, Greek, Caesar Salad - %2 pan 40.00 Full pans 75.00

Tablecloths $3.00 each Plastic Utensils .50 per person

Sternos $5.00 each

Prices are subject to change without notice - Effective 11/2021. Subject to 7% sales tax

Platters:

Cold Cut Wraps

Finger Sandwiches

Vegetable Crudité w dill for 25
Fruit Platter for 25

Cheese & Cracker for 25

Hummus & Pita Bread for 25

Shrimp Cocktail 25 pieces

Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms 25 pieces
Scallops & Bacon 25 pieces

Cocktail Spinach Pies 3.00 each

Sides Dishes: 6-8 people
[talian Roasted Potatoes 30.00
Rice 25.00
Seasonal Vegetable 30.00

5.95 per wrap

5.95 per sandwich

85.00
85.00
75.00
75.00

90.00

75.00

90.00

14-18 people
65.00

45.00

65.00



