



587 Bolton Street  
Marlborough, MA 01752  
(508) 485-4416

## Off Site Event Party Platter Pick Up Menu

**(48 hour notice)**

<b>Entrees:</b>	<b>6-8 People</b>	<b>14-18 People</b>
Chicken Parmesan	60.00	110.00
Eggplant Parmesan	45.00	90.00
Chicken Marsala	65.00	110.00
Chicken Piccata	65.00	110.00
Chicken, Broccoli & Ziti	60.00	110.00
Meat Lasagna	55.00	105.00
Steak Tips w/ peppers and onions	80.00	155.00
Chicken Tips w/peppers and onions	60.00	110.00
Italian Sausage w/peppers and onions	55.00	95.00
Penne Pasta with Marinara Sauce	35.00	65.00
Meatballs 1.95 each		

## **Salads:**

Garden, Greek, Caesar Salad -  $\frac{1}{2}$  pan 40.00 Full pans 75.00

**Tablecloths \$3.00 each   Plastic Utensils .50 per person   Sternos \$5.00 each**

**Prices are subject to change without notice - Effective 11/2021. Subject to 7% sales tax**

## **Platters:**

Cold Cut Wraps	5.95 per wrap
Finger Sandwiches	5.95 per sandwich
Vegetable Crudité w dill for 25	85.00
Fruit Platter for 25	85.00
Cheese & Cracker for 25	75.00
Hummus & Pita Bread for 25	75.00
Shrimp Cocktail 25 pieces	90.00
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms 25 pieces	75.00
Scallops & Bacon 25 pieces	90.00
Cocktail Spinach Pies 3.00 each	

## **Sides Dishes:      6-8 people      14-18 people**

Italian Roasted Potatoes	30.00	65.00
Rice	25.00	45.00
Seasonal Vegetable	30.00	65.00